
SHELL CONSTRUCTION
• MACHINIST® HPPG™, 15-Gauge
• Black HPPG™ Fiber Shell
• Touchscreen Fingertips
• Sanitized® Treatment

COATING
• Black Eco-PU (Water-Based Polyurethane)

Palm Coating

PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
• ANSI/ISEA 105-2016

• Cut Level A5
• Abrasion Level 4
• Puncture Level 2

MACHINIST®
SPEC SHEET         Item: 3744WPU

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water 
temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with low 
heat.

Machinist® HPPG™ High Performance Polyethylene Graphene : 3744WPU

Machinist® HPPG™: 15-Gauge, Black HPPG™ Fiber Shell, Black Eco-PU 
(Water-Based Polyurethane) Palm Coating, Touchscreen Fingertips, 
Sanitized® Treatment

APPLICATIONS:

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCCIÓN 

WAREHOUSE
ALMACEN

CARE:

ORDERING: BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN      CASE

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

COLD WEATHER
CLIMA FRÍO

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

OILY APPLICATIONS
APLICACIONES ACEITESAS

CORDOVA SAFETY

ALL PURPOSE
DE USO MÚLTIPLE

3744WPUS

3744WPUM

3744WPUL

3744WPUXL

3744WPUXXL

796326036556

796326036549

796326036532

796326036563

796326036570

50796326036551

50796326036544

50796326036537

50796326036568

50796326036575
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Unit of Sale:  One Dozen
Packaging:  12 Prs/Polybag
Case Pack:  144 Pairs
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-2XL

XXL

25

Component Materials comply with all federal regulations for food contact. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)


